dwelling, lodging or sleeping purposes for thirty (30) consecutive calendar days or less in duration, 
including detached single-family residences, condominiums, duplexes, twinplexes, townhomes and 
multiple-family dwellings.  

The boundary, as shown in the map on the following page, as of January 19, 2021 includes two 
hundred and eighty-two (282) businesses.  A complete listing of lodging businesses within the 
MBTBID can be found in Appendix 2.  

IV. ASSESSMENT BUDGET AND SERVICES 

A. Annual Service Plan 
Assessment funds will be spent to provide specific benefits conferred or privileges granted directly1